

Z
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.13

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 13452/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1145 OF 2010

JAGAT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal in the
second week of September, 2010.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master