

H  
ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1145 OF 2010

JAGAT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 28/09/2010                      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is stated that Mr. R.K. Kapoor, the  
learned Arguing Counsel in this matter had to go  
to the hospital as his mother is unwell.

In view of the above, the matter stands  
adjourned.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINDO KULVI)  
COURT MASTER